
Term 6 – Key dates for parents 

 

On a regular week, our PE days this term will be on Mondays and Fridays. 

 

Week 1 

 Monday 6th June - Jubilee Day: Children to wear red, white and blue clothes (no football 
kits). There will be no PE on this day 

 Wednesday 8th June – Street2Stadium Athletics session: children to receive a high quality 
athletics session in school. They will need to wear PE kits on this day. 

 Thursday 9th June – Wrotham teacher in school to meet with and talk to children that have 
registered for Wrotham Secondary next year.  

 Friday 10th June – PE day! 

 

Week 2 

 Tuesday 14th June - Church Schools Celebration: visiting Rochester Cathedral. Forms for this 
trip should have already been handed back to school. If you need a new form, please contact 
the school office ASAP. 

 Sunday 19th June – Farmers leave for Treginnis  
 TBC – Travelling Book Fair in school this week 

 

Week 3 

 Friday 24th June – Farmers return from Treginnis 

 

Week 4 

 Monday 27th June – INSET Day 
 Thursday 30th June – Wrotham School Transition Day (for pupils attending Wrotham School 

next year) 
 Friday 1st July – Wrotham School Transition Day (for pupils attending Wrotham School next 

year) 

 

Week 5 

 Wednesday 6th July – Sports Day 
 Friday 8th July – Y2 and Y6 London Eye Trip: info to come out this week. 
 TBC – Hever Triathlon event: this will involve some children from Y5/6. Once the date has 

been confirmed (likely to be Tuesday or Thursday), more info will be sent out.  
 Final week of teacher led clubs 

 



Week 6 

 Monday 11th July – School reports due out 
 Wednesday 13th July – Production performance: starting at 6PM (children will need to arrive 

earlier) 
 Thursday 14th July – Production performance: starting at 6PM (children will need to arrive 

earlier) 
 Friday 15th July – Y6 Forest School Camping Trip: Letter due out this week with more info 

about this trip 

 

Week 7 

 Monday 18th July – Leaver’s Service @ St George’s Church: timings to be confirmed 
 Tuesday 19th July – Teachers Vs Pupils sporting match: held during the school afternoon on 

the field (approx. 2PM). Parents will be welcome to come and watch, then take their 
children straight after 

 Thursday 21st July – final day of Primary School!!! 


